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Individual Junior Classification

Place

1

10

11

Bib

216

123

103

172

104

130

156

138

154

171

159

FAMILY NAME & First name

NILSSON Oscar

HU Qianti

BROWNING Rudi

RHEE JunWhi
MORTENSEN Ben
MAYANS CERVERA Vicent
DALLAL Shlomo
ROUSSEAU Killian
CHRISTOPHER Axel Mario
HAN DongRok

ZADA Assaf

Country Gender

SWE

CHN

AUS

KOR

AUS

ESP

ISR

FRA

INA

KOR

ISR

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Place in overall classification

Preliminary results

Time of generation:
05.11.2018 11:00:13

Result junior final

85.418
105.067
35.173

2.265




Place

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Bib

137

173

142

229

126

195

111

155

220

203

206

191

223

212

224

167

207

FAMILY NAME & First name

GROUT Thomas

MO GaYeon

MEIER Justin

HARTMAN Christopher
GRACE Dane
WIELGOSZ Jan
PELLICHERO Maximilien
LALMAND Leo
WANNAPONG Wanraya
CHURCHMAN Jadon Rodger
GANIN Aleksandr
ULLERN Torjus

CHEN Tse-Wei

TANNER Marlon

HSU Chong Yu

ASAMI Kazuma

MAXIMOV Platon

Country Gender

FRA
KOR
GER
USA
DEN
POL
BEL
INA
THA
RSA
RUS
NOR
TPE
sul
TPE
JPN

RUS

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Place in overall classification

Preliminary results

Result junior final




Place

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Bib

116

194

147

124

219

153

129

163

218

158

157

184

179

222

113

152

FAMILY NAME & First name

ABITBOL Eli

ARBUZ Michat
MICHAEL CHI Zafirov
LIANG Aolin
POONNOI Kan
ADRIAN Fachry A
CARRATALA ALBEROLA Erick
RIZZO Luisa
LARNLUA Kanpai
LESHED HAREL Ori
HARLEV Imri

NIKOV Bojan
KAVACS Gustavs
CHANG Chia Yen
DIMITROV Kalojan D.

KRISTOFORI Levente

Country Gender

CAN

POL

HKG

CHN

THA

INA

ESP

ITA

THA

ISR

ISR

MKD

LAT

TPE

BUL

HUN

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Place in overall classification

Preliminary results

Result junior final




Preliminary results




